National Championships Switzerland WE - Road Race | 2008

procyclingstats.com

28/06/2008 | 93 km | 12 starting
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RLT DOPPMANN Priska
BCT THURIG Andrea
GRAB Sarah
FURRER Monika
BCT TRACHSEL Sereina
RLT THURIG Karin

SUI19710510
SUI19780312
SUI19790713
SUI19850806
SUI19810209
SUI19720704
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BCT BRANDLI Nicole
BCT WOLFER Andrea
RLT SCHNIDER Pascale
BCT HOHL Jennifer

RLT SCHWAGER Patricia

SUI19790618
SUI19871216
SUI19841018
SUI19860203
SUI19831206



